UNOFFICIAL COPY

SATISFACTION OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE — BY BANK

Ay — EEE

The undersigned Bank certifies that the following is fully paid and

|

satisfied: Mortgage executed by WADAH ATASSI AND DIALA Dock: 073463408;HFS%°;£?$31'05_80
ALCHUKR ATASSI HUSBAND AND WIFE ATBE to Bank and Eugene "QGene” MO‘;rer o Deeds
recorded in the office of the Register of Deeds of Cook County, as Cook County Recorae

. : 1of3
Document Number 0618433133 in (Reel/Vol.) N/A of {Records/Mortg’s) Date: 12/12/2007 10:30 AM Pg: 1
on (Image/Page} N/A relating to property with an address of 270 E
PEARSON ST. APT. 1001, CHICAGO, 1L 60611 and legaily described
as follows: SEE ATTACHED

Permanent Index No. 17 03 228 030 8001

Today’s Date 11/14;2025

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

Name of Bank //

Thomas Cox, VP Loan Decume itaiica

COUNTERSIGNED:

By EM./%?M
rookelyn D .]fmes?‘f P Loan Documentation

Mail / Retumn to:
WADAH ATASSI

: 270 E PEARSON ST APT 1001
STATE OF MONTANA } CHICAGO, IL 60611-2695

COUNTY OF YELLOWSTONE } ss.

On the above date, the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me by the above name VP Loan Documentation.

Samantha Houghton
Notary Public for the State of Montana
Residing at Billings, Montana

My Commission Expires: 08/20/2009

This instrument was drafted by:
Marilyn Packard, Clerk

Wells Fargo Bank, N A.

PO Box 31557, 2324 Overland Ave
Billings, MT 59102

866-255-9102

A AN
5 N Y

=




(0734634081 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL 1: UNIT 100 IN THE BELVEDERE CONDOMINIUMS (AS
HEREINAFTER DESCRIBED} TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED
PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS, WHICH UNIT
AND COMMON ELEMENTS ARE COMPRISED OF: (A) THE LEASEHROLD
ESTATE, CREATED BY THE INSTRUMENT HEREIN REFERRED TO AS
THE LEASE, EXECUTED BY: NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY, A
CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS, AS LESSOR, AND 270 EAST PEARSON,
L.L.C., AN ILLINOIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, AS LESSEE, DATED
AS OF JUNE 31, 2001, WHICH LEASE WAS RECORDED AUGUST 2, 2000 AS
DOCUMERMT NO. 00584667, AND RE-RECORDED AUGUST 11, 2000 AS
DOCUMENT NUMBER 00614549, AND AS AMENDED BY AMENDMENT TO
GROUND LEAS# RECORDED MARCH 2,2001 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER
0016169900 AN A% FURTHER BY SECOND AMENDMENT TO GOUND
LEASE DATED AS OF MAY 20, 2004 AND RECORDED MAY 20,2004 AS
DOCUMENT NUMB®R 0414131096, AND BY UNIT SUBLEASE RECORDED
MAY 21, 2004 AS DOCUME T NUMBER 0414242176, WHICH LEASE, AS
AMENDED, DEMISE THE L AND (AS HEREINAFTER DESCRIBED) FOR A
TERM OF 99 YEARS COMMENZING JULY 31, 2000 (EXCEPT THE
BUILDINGS AND IMPROVEMERNZ S LOCATED ON THE LAND); AND (B)
OWNERSHIP OF THE BUILDINGS A<D IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED ON
THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND CERTAIN LOTS IN THE
RESIDENCES ON LAKE PARK SUBDIVISIGD PARK SUBDIVISION, BEING
A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOTS 91 TO 98 I LAKE SHORE DRIVE
ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF PAPT OF BLOCKS 14 AND 20
IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF THE SOVTH FRACTIONAL,
QUARTER OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, R/NY 14 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS AN
EXHIBIT TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM REC2PDED MAY 20,
2004 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 041431100, AS AMENDED, FRC W TIME TO
TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN
THE COMMON ELEMENTS, ALL IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. PARCEL 2:
THE EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO THE USE OF STORAGE SPACE S26, A
LIMITED COMMON ELEMENT, AS DELINEATED ON THE SURVEY
ATTACHED TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM AFORESAID.
PARCEL 3;: PARKING UNIT P44 AND P45 IN THE EAST PEARSON GARAGE
CONDOMINIUMS (AS HEREINAFTER DESCRIBED) TOGETHER WITH ITS
UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS
WHICH PARKING UNIT IS COMPRISED OF: (A) THE LEASEHOLD
ESTATE, CREATED BY THE INSTRUMENT HEREIN REFERRED TO AS

[T e mw.m...«—uT_ T B A i U 5 e e L e et e e 1 e A AR PRI 5 58 vt



B, w,m-...m....w-um_u...n-T.um.u., T S b M L o 300 Rk s 4 o ¢ 113 o

(0734634081 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

THE LEASE, EXECUTED BY: NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY, A
CORPORATION OF ILLINOIS, AS LESSOR, AND 270 EAST PEARSON,
L.L.C,, AN ILLINOIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, AS LESSEE, DATED
MAY 10, 2004, WHICH LEASE WAS RECORDED MAY 20,2004 AS
DOCUMENT NUMBER 0414131097, AND BY UNIT SUBELEASES RECORDED
MAY 21,2004 AS DOCUMENT NUMBERS 0414242236 AND 04147242237,
WHICH1.EASE, AS AMENDED, DEMISES THE LAND (AS HEREINAFTER
DESCRIGED) FOR A TERM OF 95 YEAR COMMENCING MAY 20, 2004
(EXCEPY THE BUILDINGS AND IMPROVEMENTS LOCATED ON THE
LAND); ANP’ (F) OWNERSHIP OF THE BUILDINGS AND IMPROVEMENTS
LOCATED ON {F. FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LAND CERTAIN LOTS IN
THE RESIDENCES UN LAKE SHORE PARK SUBDIVISION, BEING A
SUBDIVISION OF PART OF LOTS 91 AND 98 IN LAKE SHORE DRIVE
ADDITION TO CHICAGS., :s SUBDIVISION OF PART OF BLOCKS 14 AND 20
IN CANAL TRUSTEE' SUBPivISION ON THE SOUTH FRACTIONAL
QUARTER OF SECTION 3, TCV/NSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, *VilICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS AN
EXHIBIT TO THE DECLARATION 47 CONDOMINIUM RECORDED MAY 20,
2004 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 041413? 10, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO
TIME; TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVILGZ% PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN
THE COMMON ELEMENTS, ALL IN COOK COCUNTY, ILLINOIS. PARCEL 4:
NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEVIT OF PARCELS 1,2 AND 3
EOR INGRESS, EGRESS, USE, ENJOYMENT ANE SUPPORT AS SET FORTH
IN THE DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, CONDITIGNS, RESTRICTIONS
AND EASEMENTS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMZFR2 0414131098.
PARCEL 5: NON-EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE BEN®"T. OF PARCEL
3 FOR INGRESS, EGRESS, USE, ENJOYMENT AND SUPPORT AS SET
FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF COVENANTS, COMMOTIONS,
RESTRICTIONS AND EASEMENTS RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER
0317834091, FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY: THE APN IS 5LOWN
BY THE COUNTY ASSESSOR AS 17.03.228.028.8002; SOURCE OF TITLE 15
DOCUMENT NO. 0422918124 (RECORDED 08/18/04)




